ONLINE DIRECTORY

-N Designation, Department Phone, Extension Email-ID
1 |Mr. Amit Singh Resident Director +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6007 amit.singh@pimsj.com
2 |Dr. Kulbir Kaur Director Principal +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6016 principal.pims@pimsj.com
3 |[Mr. N. K. Bansal Deputy Registrar +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6011 principaloffice@pimsj.com
4  |Director Principal Office +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6009 principaloffice@pimsj.com
5 |[Establishment Office +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6021 principaloffice@pimsj.com
6 Dr. Rajiv Arora Vice Principal - Academics +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6024 vp.academic@pimsj.com
7  |Dr. Kulbir Sharma Medical Superintendent +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6017 ms.pims@pimsj.com
8 |Dr. Jagir Singh Deputy Medical Superintendent  |+91-181-6606000, Extn: 6018 dms.pims@pimsj.com
9 |MS Office +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6015 msoffice@pimsj.com
10 [Ms. R. K. Sudan Nursing Superintendent +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6027 nursing@pimsj.com
11 |Nursing Office +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6014 nursing@pimsj.com
12 |Blood Bank +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1007 bloodbank@pimsj.com
13 [Mr. Dinesh Mishra Financial Controller +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6005 dinesh.mishra@pimsj.com
14  |Mr. Sunish Tangri Head Sales & Marketing +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6033 sunish.tangri@pimsj.com
15 |Mr. Sunil Sharma Head Administration +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6031 sunil.sharma@pimsj.com
16 |Ms. Harneet Kaur Head, HR +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6002 harneet.kaur@pimsj.com
17 |Mrs. Prabhleen Kaur Head, Operations +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6008 prabhleen.kaur@pimsj.com
18 |Mr. Aseem Bhasin Manager, Purchase +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6004 aseem.bhasin@pimsj.com
19 |Mr. Chetan Sharma Site Incharge, Engineering +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6003 chetan.sharma@pimsj.com
20 [Mr. G. K. Bali Senior Manager, Billing +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1027 billing@pimsj.com
21 |Mr. Surinder Kumar Manager, Central Stores +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1082 stores@pimsj.com
22 |Mr. Ramandeep Kumar Head, IT +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1234 ramandeep.kumar@pimsj.com
23  [Mr. Sheetal Kumar Public Relations +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1040 publicrelations@pimsj.com
24 [Central Library +91-181-6606000, Extn: 3016 library.pims@pimsj.com
25 [Finance Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6001 finance@pimsj.com
26 |HR Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6002 hr@pimsj.com
27 |Billing Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1044 billing@pimsj.com
28 [Purchase Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6004 purchase@pimsj.com
29 |I.T. Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1234 it@pimsj.com

Main Reception

+91-181-6606000

Emergency

+91-181-6606666

Fax (Management)

+91-181-2480736

Fax (Director Principal)

+91-181-2481737




